Page 1 of 1
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02UTIL
401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843
Bill-to-Address 750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email
College Station, TX 778436000
Purchaser Clyde Oberg
Contact CHARLES SCHARETT at (979)862-4608Info Contact
CENTRAL UTILITY PLANT RECEIVING
496 ASBURY STREET
1584 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION, TX 778431584
Ship-to-Address
BID INFORMATION
MR 20177 - Poly pipeDescription
Bulletin Desc.
Bid Number AM02-16-B000355
Bid Type Open Market
18414AEAlternate Id
Pre-Bid Conference
05/25/2016 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Invitation for BidType Code
Fiscal Year 2016
05/16/2016 9:45 AMAvailable Date
BAM Registration info~15.pdfAttachments
Best Value Criteria~38.pdf
Pipe Bid.docx
TAMU Terms and Conditions~10.pdf
AMENDMENTS
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1.000 1275BK050110W,   12" X 50' SDR 11 PE 2499 PIPE
WATER/INDUSTRIAL
1,200.00 FT
2.000 20004710170W050,   20" X 50' SDR 17 4710 PIPE WATER 1,200.00 FT
3.000 F512127127042F3,   12" 2499 B.F. 90 DEG 3 SEGMENT SDR 9
200 PSI
12.00 EA
4.000 F513127127042,   12" 2499 B.F. TEE SDR 9 200 PSI 4.00 EA
5.000 516127127082,   12" 2499 FLANGE ADAPTER SDR 11 12.00 EA
6.000 BUPP 12-7,   12" D.I. BACKUP FLANGE SDR7 PC 335 FM 200 PSI 12.00 EA
7.000 F512200200082F3,   20" 4710 B.F. 90 DEG ELL 3 SEGMENT SDR
11 160 PSI
12.00 EA
8.000 516200200022,   20" 4710 FLANGE ADAPTER SDR 17 12.00 EA
9.000 BUPP20-7,   20" D.I. BACKUP FLANGE SDR 7 PC335 FM 200 PSI 12.00 EA
10.000 Please note Line item #1 is Hi-Temp pipe.  Responses are to include
Spec sheets for this item.
0.00
ITEMS